#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

TEAM

Kristen's Krew

No Mames Way

Bad To The Balls

Sphere Masters

Strych-9

Tsunami
D.0.M.

Double Kiss This

Rail Runners
Gr8 Racks
Nemisis

Shooting Blanks

3-Amigos
Off The Rails

The Trailblazers

Pocket Frenzy

Breakin' Bad(ly)

RDS

103

95

85

84

82

80

78

74

69

64

62

62

60

59

59

52

51

GMS
234/108

228/114

211/131

208/134

201/141

207/135

193/149

182/160

172/170

178/164

163/179

158/184

173/169

162/180

152/208

126/216

148/194

PTS
2869

2852

2781

2735

2754

2709

2705

2620

2608

2609

2580

2639

2610

2564

2775

2663

2510

W/L
17/2

14/5

14/5

14/5

15/4

13/6

13/6

8/11

10/9

8/11

9/10

8/11

7/12

8/11

9/11

8/11

6/13

WKS
19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

19

19



# TEAM
18  Railing Eight Balls

19 RacknRoll

20  Juggernauts

21 Just Drinkin'

NAME
3-Amigos

VanBaarle, David
Tilden, Tim
Garza, James
Guerra, David A.

Gardner, Robert

WKS
19

19

19

19

PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs

RDS GMS PTS W/L
51 133/209 2541 5/14
50 119/223 2674 6/13
48 143/199 2523 6/13
32 109/233 2547 2/17

HDCP  AVG WIN PCT

8 9 83% 110/71
8 8 57% 773/700
7 7 46% 847/866
7 7 46% 814/891
7 = = 0/0

2 0 0 0 0

CWs PMs
7 0
7 0
7 0
4 0
0 0

Bad To The Balls

Martinez, Jessie
Jackson, Christopher
Hellstein, Timothy

Peters, Matt

65%

64%

57%

56%

842/651

924/758

839/720

134/133

8 1
8 1
7 0
5 0



NAME

Grove, Richard

HDCP  AVG WINPCT

7 - -

PTSF/A°  WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

0/0

0

0 0 0 0 0

Breakin' Bad(ly)
Berkey, Tad
Murphy, Jon
Fitzgerald, Steve
Batagower, Lynn
Tucker, Raymond
Powdrell Ill, Earle

Tucker, Kathy

9 9 83%
9 9 83%
8 8 60%
8 8 50%
7 7 34%
7 6 33%
5 5 0%

56/30

53/34

886/718

96/97

711/907

574/742

56/120

18

18

15

0 0 0 4 0
0 0 0 3 0
4 0 0 8 1
0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 3 0
1 0 0 4 0
0 0 0 0 0

D.0.M.
Wanner, Mark
Roland, Bobby
Wrobleski, Ron
Stone, Doug

Double Kiss This

8 8 61%
8 8 58%
8 8 52%
7 7 52%

796/612

787/701

773/730

295/310

16

17

17

7

Forster, Daniel

Klasing, Mark

9 8 75%

8 8 53%

957/608

878/846

19

19



NAME HDCP  AVG WINPCT PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Forster, Jackie 7 6 32% 713/979 19 0 0 0 0 3 0
Cohen, Mindy 0 - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lynn, Ron 9 9 71% 972/695 19 3 6 0 0 18 5
Salas, Ken 8 8 56% 414/362 9 1 2 0 0 5 0
Tracy, Shonna 7 7 46% 393/420 9 0 0 0 0 5 0
Franklin, Mark 7 7 33% 42/54 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Garcia, Julian 7 7 33% 41/51 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Branch, Charles 7 7 33% 41/52 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Ulrich, Jody 7 7 38% 638/788 16 1 1 0 0 3 0
Howard, Rayna 5 4 0% 26/60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub, Allen 10 10 100% 60/21 1 2 0 0 0 6 1
Bracewell, Mark 8 8 69% 750/558 15 2 1 0 0 11 1
Garcia, Joel 8 8 33% 45/50 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
Donnelly, William 7 7 42% 490/589 12 0 0 0 0 3 0

Holkan, Robert 7 7 35% 563/699 14 0 0 0 0 5 0



NAME HDCP  AVG WINPCT

PTSF/A°  WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

465/775

14 0 0 0 0 3 0

Smith Il, Howard 6 6 17%
Just Drinkin'

Glover, Jimmie 6 7 36%
Aufrance, Will 7 7 33%
Thomas, Dannie 6 6 30%
LaFleur, Winston 6 6 31%
LaFleur, Joey 7 6 30%

Kristen's Krew

483/600

40/49

346/483

667/926

621/868

12 0 0 0 0 3 0
1 0 0 0 0 2 0
9 0 0 0 0 3 0

18 0 1 0 0 3 0

17 0 0 0 0 5 0

963/558

584/340

628/465

688/674

18 5 3 0 0 17 3

11 1 5 0 0 18 3

13 1 5 0 0 8 1

15 0 0 0 0 5 0

Owens Jr, Michael 9 9 79%
Russell, Jay C 9 9 77%
Ybarra, Jeffrey 9 8 64%
Kinder, Kristen 8 8 53%
Nemisis

Trahan, James 7 7 51%
Kassman, Drew 7 7 52%
Jones, Mike 7 7 46%
Rieck, Kevin 7 7 39%

709/723

705/682

566/605

486/588

16 0 2 0 0 5 0
16 2 3 0 0 5 0
13 0 1 0 0 3 0
12 0 0 0 0 5 0



NAME HDCP  AVG WINPCT

Lemmon, Gregory 7 = =

No Mames Way

PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs
0/0

0

TRs WBs CWs PMs
0 0 0

57/31

967/640

607/447

389/288

820/721

19

12

17

0 5 0
0 13 4
0 15 3
0 7 1
0 7 1

Cantrell, Eric 10 10 83%
Salinas, Robert 9 8 71%
Gil, Tom 8 8 69%
Joe, William 9 8 67%
Novilla, Kiko 8 8 59%
Off The Rails

Sanderson, Samuel 8 8 64%
Arredondo, Alex 7 7 50%
Vega, Damien 7 7 44%
Spring, Madonna 7 7 38%
Diaz, Martin 7 7 42%
Toms, Shyenne 6 6 37%

636/531

390/421

519/548

479/588

236/289

189/253

13

12

12

0 10 1
0 5 0
0 6 0
0 (S 0
0 3 0
0 3 0

Pocket Frenzy
Valdez, Cheyenne 8 9 67%

Melendez, Nicole 7 8 46%

51/30

189/198

1

4



NAME HDCP  AVG WINPCT PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Taylor, Michael 7 7 49% 742/779 17 0 1 0 0 8 1
Collins, Bryan 7 7 39% 695/831 17 1 0 0 0 6 0
Jordon, Nicholis 6 6 33% 33/52 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
Collins, Caleb 5 5 19% 545/934 17 0 0 0 0 2 0
Sanford, Steve (Richard) 10 10 83% 57/34 1 0 0 0 0 4 0
Garcia, Julian 7 9 83% 55/31 1 0 0 0 0 5 0
Sturges, Ray 7 8 50% 362/343 8 1 1 0 0 4 0
Smuts, Jacques 6 7 36% 561/694 14 0 0 0 0 4 0
Erkkila, Craig 6 6 31% 659/936 18 0 0 0 0 3 0
Smuts, Barbara 6 6 25% 503/745 14 0 0 0 0 3 0
Sturges, Elaine 4 4 0% 21/60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Medina, Louis 8 9 70% 463/323 9 0 2 0 0 8 1
Quinn, Amber 8 8 56% 830/792 18 0 0 0 0 6 0
Alanis, Adam 8 7 52% 672/620 15 1 1 0 0 8 1

Rios, Ozzie 7 7 31% 327/405 8 0 0 0 0 2 0



NAME HDCP  AVG WINPCT PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs
Johnson, Gary 7 6 28% 217/315 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

Scott, Jackie 6 6 33% 33/49 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Railing Eight Balls

Lopez, Robert 7 7 50% 491/494 11 0 2 0 0 7 1
Ortega, Antonio 7 7 46% 518/548 12 0 1 0 0 4 0
Ortega, Pedro 7 6 35% 620/807 16 0 0 0 0 4 0
Hutchinson, Michael 6 6 30% 604/844 16 0 0 0 0 3 0
Ortega, Patrica 6 6 33% 68/107 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

Shooting Blanks

Damron, Bryce 8 8 60% 808/660 17 2 6 0 0 8 1
Longacre, David 7 7 50% 753/774 17 0 2 0 0 6 1
Hunt, Thomas 7 7 39% 757/874 18 0 2 0 0 3 0
Hayhurst, Robert 6 6 17% 33/53 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Smotherman-Irwin, Thomas 4 5 13% 108/225 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

Sphere Masters
Aleman, Stephen 9 9 75% 896/573 17 5 4 0 0 12 3

Herrera, Ray 8 8 55% 753/645 16 1 3 0 0 5 0



NAME HDCP  AVG WINPCT PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Dick, Bryan 8 8 57% 869/780 19 1 3 0 0 7 1
Talbott, Scott 7 7 43% 205/246 5 0 0 0 0 3 0
Giles, John 7 - = 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Siemens, Weston 9 9 72% 919/647 18 3 2 0 0 9 2
Hyder, Jerry 8 8 67% 791/643 16 0 1 0 0 7 1
Fuqua, Michael 8 8 50% 49/44 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
Lawson, Johnny 7 7 50% 751/773 17 0 2 0 0 5 0
LeGrand, Tara 7 6 17% 184/281 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

The Trailblazers

Hall, deion 8 8 67% 147/117 3 0 0 0 0 4 0
Gonzales, Willaim 8 8 52% 831/798 18 0 2 0 0 9 2
Morino, Leo 7 7 49% 854/901 20 0 1 0 0 6 0
Dierlam, Leonard 5 5 22% 600/1040 19 0 0 0 0 6 0

Tsunami

Buzek, Eric 10 10 83% 114/40 2 0 3 0 0 6 0

Corder, Pat 8 8 70% 454/297 9 1 1 0 0 7 2



NAME HDCP  AVG WINPCT PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Lambert, Phil 8 8 59% 791/632 17 3 7 0 0 10 2
Duncan, Gary 8 8 57% 879/785 19 2 3 0 0 11 1
Christy, Ed 8 7 59% 397/370 9 0 3 0 0 5 0

White, Josh 7 7 33% 44/47 1 0 0 0 0 1 0



